
 

 

 

 

YEAR 8 

 

Home Learning Reflection Journal 5: ATL 
 

 
This booklet is for you to use and reflect on your ATL whilst 

you are remote learning (using Microsoft Teams, working 

at home etc.) This is similar to the discussions and tasks you 

might normally do during Study Period each week when 

at school. 

 

After you complete each set of tasks, you will have to 

reflect on your ATL for remote learning and set targets for 

tasks that you complete after. You will be given additional 

tasks at the start of each week.  

 

If you have any questions, please e-mail your Mentor or 

your Achievement Lead Miss Etches.  

 

 

Name:  

 

 

Mentor Group:  

 

 

Monday 6th July 2020-Friday 17th July 2020 

 

 



 

 

 
 

 

Task 1: When remote learning and working from home, a schedule/rota/plan 

of each day is a really important part of organising your time. Use the 

template below to plan out your weekly schedule.  

Remember that each week you have two projects and you should be 

timetabling 5-8hrs of work for each subject per week. 

 

Success criteria for your schedule:  

 Gives me enough time to cover all of the work that I need to for school 

 Includes times for breaks 

 Includes times for lunch and dinner  

 Does not begin too early or end too late  

 Has been checked with my parent/carer 

 Completes the time plan for each week of study this could be colour 

coded or typed in. 

 

Week 1 time 

plan 

09.00-

10.00 

10.00-

11.00 

11.00-

12.00 

12.00-

13.00 

13.00-

14.00 

14.00-

15.00 

Monday       

Tuesday       

Wednesday       

Thursday       

Friday       

 

Week 2 time 

plan 

09.00-

10.00 

10.00-

11.00 

11.00-

12.00 

12.00-

13.00 

13.00-

14.00 

14.00-

15.00 

Monday       

Tuesday       

Wednesday       

Thursday       

Friday       

To-do list for school work To-do list for home 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 



 

 

 

 

 

Task 2: Think about the work that you have completed the last two weeks. 

You should have completed work on Teams in accordance with the projects 

that have been sent out.  Summarise the work you did, this can be bullet pointed. 

You may need to look back at the work you submitted. 

 

If I had to rate 

my ATL for this 

week, it would 

be 

 Because… 

(Explain why 

you think your 

ATL is this)  

 

 

END OF TASKS 

Work completed 

Week 1 _______Projects__________/_________ Week 2 _______Projects__________/_________ 

  

The aspect of work I 

found most challenging 

this week was? 

  
  
  
  

The aspect of work I’m 

most proud of is? 

  
  
  

Anything else you would 

like to share with your 

mentor 

 

   


