

YEAR 8

Home Learning Reflection Journal 5: ATL

This booklet is for you to use and reflect on your ATL whilst you are remote learning (using Microsoft Teams, working at home etc.) This is similar to the discussions and tasks you might normally do during Study Period each week when at school.

After you complete each set of tasks, you will have to reflect on your ATL for remote learning and set targets for tasks that you complete after. You will be given additional tasks at the start of each week.

If you have any questions, please e-mail your Mentor or your Achievement Lead Miss Etches.

<u>Name:</u>

Mentor Group:

Monday 6th July 2020-Friday 17th July 2020



Task 1: When remote learning and working from home, a schedule/rota/plan of each day is a really important part of organising your time. Use the template below to **plan out** your weekly schedule. Remember that each week you have two projects and you should be timetabling 5-8hrs of work for each subject per week.

☐ Gives me enough time to cover all of the work that I need to for school

Success criteria for your schedule:

□ Includes times for breaks

 Includes times for lunch and dinner Does not begin too early or end too late Has been checked with my parent/carer Completes the time plan for each week of study this could be colour coded or typed in. 										
Week 1 time	09.00-	10.00-	11.0		12.00-	13.00-	14.00-			
plan	10.00	11.00	12.	00	13.00	14.00	15.00			
Monday										
Tuesday										
Wednesday										
Thursday										
Friday										
					I	1	ı			
Week 2 time	09.00-	10.00-	11.0		12.00-	13.00-	14.00-			
plan	10.00	11.00	12.	00	13.00	14.00	15.00			
Monday										
Tuesday										
Wednesday										
Thursday										
Friday										
To-do list for school work				To-do list for home						



Task 2: Think about the work that you have completed the last two weeks. You should have completed work on Teams in accordance with the projects that have been sent out. Summarise the work you did, this can be bullet pointed. You may need to look back at the work you submitted.

Work completed								
Week 1	Projects_	/	Week 2	Projects	/			
found most	ct of work I challenging ek was?							
The aspect of work I'm most proud of is?								
Anything else you would like to share with your mentor								
If I had to rate my ATL for this week, it would be		(Exp	cause blain why think your L is this)					

END OF TASKS